HXC Range Catalogue
About Anord Mardix
Anord Mardix is a leading provider of power distribution and
protection equipment to the global market. We are a vendor
of choice to many of the world’s leading data centre and
cloud computing industries.
Our ability to customise and produce on a large scale delivers
the most reliable end-to-end power systems to all our

to suit each application requirement within the ranges below.  Feeder type busbar is used for end to end
transmission and distribution type incorporates tapping outlets for connection of tap off units.
Part Numbering Guide
CF Centre Feed
CM Combination
CX Custom
EC End Cap
EF End Feed
EX Expansion
FB Fire Barrier
JP Joint Pack
LE Elbow Edgewise
LF Elbow Flatwise
NR Neutral Rotation
PF Panel Flange
PR Phase Rotation
SD Straight Distibution
SF Straight Feeder
TF Tee Flatwise
TX Transformer Flange
ZE Offset Edgewise
ZF Offset Flatwise
HX C 16 4P SF ST3- - - -
IBAR Range Code
HX = High Power
CX = Cast Resin
DX = Databar
Conductor Type Code
C = Copper
Rating Code (A)
8 = 800A
...
63 = 6300A
# Bars / Poles
Part Type Code
SF = Straight Feeder
...
PF = Panel Flange
Part Variant Code
ST3 = Standard 3M
...
ST2 = Standard 2M
WX X
W
X
X
13
Flatwise Elbows
Flatwise elbows are used to make directional changes to busbar runs usually at 90o to the direction of
travel.  In addition to providing left and right elbows in standard 90o, it is possible to have custom angles
manufactured.
HXC (Copper) Systems
Rating
(Amps) Stack Standard mm Min Max
X Y X & Y X & Y
1000 Single 350 350 250 700
1250 Single 350 350 250 700
1600 Single 350 350 250 700
2000 Single 350 350 275 700
2500 Single 350 350 300 700
3200 Single 350 350 325 700
4000 Double 500 500 375 700
5000 Double 500 500 415 700
6300 Double 500 500 485 700
Edgewise Elbows
Edgewise elbows are used to make directional changes to busbar runs usually at 90o to the direction of
travel.  In addition to providing left and right elbows in standard 90o it is possible to have custom angles
manufactured.
Standard X & Y = 350mm, Min. X & Y = 275mm, Max. X & Y = 600mmX Y X Y X Y
X
Y
X
Y
14
Offsets are commonly used to avoid small obstructions and obstacles that the use of two elbows would make
inefficient. The four variants of offset are edgewise left & right and flatwise left & right.
Flatwise Offsets
Rating
(Amps) Stack
Standard Min Max Min Max
X X & Y X & Y Z Z
1000 Single 350 250 650 50 700
1250 Single 350 250 650 50 700
1600 Single 350 250 650 50 700
2000 Single 350 275 650 50 675
2500 Single 350 300 650 50 640
3200 Single 350 325 650 50 570
4000 Double 500 375 650 50 675
5000 Double 500 415 650 50 640
6300 Double 500 485 650 50 570
HXC (Copper) Systems
Offsets are commonly used to avoid small obstructions and obstacles that the use of two elbows would make
inefficient. The four variants of offset are edgewise left & right and flatwise left & right.